CNC-FLEXICUT 250
The CNC-Flexicut 250 can be used in CNC-machines to
remove economically burrs generated in the machining
process.
The CNC-Flexicut follows the undefined part edges be-
tween machined and raw surfaces. It can compensate
edge deviations of up to 8 mm.
Due to the unique cardanic suspension of the spindle it

Compliance radial
in all directions
± 4.2° / ± 8 mm (an Spannzange / at collet)
Auslenkmoment Compliance torque 3.45 Nm (2.54 ft lbf ) bei / at 6 bar (87 psi)
Auslenkkraft Compliance force 30 N (6.7 lbf ) bei / at 6 bar (87 psi) (an Spannzange / at collet)
Vorschub Feed forward rate 2 - 15 m/min
Luftverbrauch Air consumption 7.5 l/s (15.9 cfm)
Luftzufuhr Air supply Durch die Spindel des Bearbeitungszenters
Through the spindle of the CNC-machine
Luftaufbereitung Air treatment Wartungseinheit mit Filter und Oeler, eingestellt auf 2-3 Tropfen/min
Service unit with filter and oiler, set for 2-3 drops/min
Spannzange Collet ø6 mm (optional 3 & 8 mm & 1/4“)
Fräsereinsätze Burrs Anwendungsspezifisch, handlesübliche Fräser
According to application, standard rotary burrs
Typ / Type Adapter   Article-No.
CNC-FLEXICUT250-MW25 Montageplatte mit Weldon 25 / adapter plate with Weldon 25 3106.201
CNC-FLEXICUT250-W25 Adapter mit Weldon 25 / Weldon 25 adapter 3105.211
CNC-FLEXICUT250-SK40 Adapter mit SK 40 / SK 40 adapter 3105.241
CNC-FLEXICUT250-SK50 Adapter mit SK 50 / SK 50 adapter 3105.251
CNC-FLEXICUT250-HSK63 Adapter mit HSK 63 / HSK 63 adapter 3105.221
CNC-FLEXICUT250-HSK80 Adapter mit HSK 80 / HSK 80 adapter 3105.261
CNC-FLEXICUT250-HSK100 Adapter mit HSK 100 / HSK 100 adapter 3105.231
Ausführungen / Versions:
The CNC-Flexicut is reliable and overlooks nothing:
- no inspections required if completely deburred.
The CNC-Flexicut provides reliability: